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38 x 286 CEDAR WOOD CAP

LATTICE WOOD SCREEN COMBINATION OF 38 x 38, 38 x 
39 & 38 x 140 CEDAR WOOD BOARDS (OUTSIDE FACE) 
PATTERNS AS SHOWN ON DTL. 1 THIS SHEET FASTEN 
WITH SELF TAPPING GALVINIZED HARDWARE. 
CONTERSINK CONNECTIONS

150 x 150 SQUARE STEEL POST WELDED TO BASE 
PLATE, FLAT BLACK FINISH. 

GARBAGE BIN ENCLOSURE SECTION
SCALE:  1:15
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L-602

38 x 140 CEDAR FRAME 
FASTEN TO STEEL POSTS BY SUITABLE METHODS TO BE 
APPROVED BY CONSULTANT. SEE SPECIFICATIONS

REFER TO STRUCTURAL FOR CONCRETE SLAB

FINISHED GRADE

TYP. BASE PLATE: 265 x 265 x 19mm PLATE, FLAT 
BLACK FINISH, 4-19 DIA. ANCHOR BOLTS ON 25 
NON-SHRINK GROUT 

PLAN

 GARBAGE BIN ENCLOSURE
SCALE: 1:25

1

L-602

32
00

15
0

E
Q

E
Q

29934053000

1343 1235

35
9

35
9

22
5

120 120

22
5

EQEQ

CIP CONC CURB

150 SQUARE POST

GARBAGE BIN ENCLOSURE & PARKING SCREEN NOTES: 
• PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS PER SPECIFICATIONS INCL. ALL FASTENING DETAILS. 
• ALL WOOD TO BE NO. 1 GRADE AS SPECIFIED. 
• ALL BEAMS, POSTS BASE PLATES & SADDLES TO BE FLAT BLACK COLOUR

7 STEEL BOLLARDS 
REFER TO STRUCTURAL

LINE OF CEDAR WOOD CAP ABOVE

1.9 x 1.7 x 2.1 
GARBAGE BIN (NIC)

1.9 x 1.7 x 2.1 
GARBAGE BIN (NIC)

SECTION - NORTH & SOUTH ELEVATION
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SECTION - WEST ELEVATION

SECTION - EAST ELEVATION

FINISHED GRADE

FINISHED GRADE

1000 O.C. TYP
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DROP PIN LOCK TYP
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EXTENT OF CONC.  
REFER TO STRUCTURAL

11011101

1000 O.C. TYP2346 O.C. TYP 2346 O.C. TYP

PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS COMPLETE W/REINFORCED 
FRAME, FASENTERS, HINGES, HANDLES & ALL OTHER 
HARDWARE FOR APPROVAL PRIOR TO FABRICATION

PROPSED GATE FRAME 50 x 150 WELDED 
RECTANCULAR STEEL TUBING

WASTE & RECYCLING RECEPTACLE
1:15L-602
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NOTES: 
1.  PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS TO 
     CONSULTANT FOR APPROVAL AS 
     SPECIFIED. 
2.  PERFORATED STEEL PANELS AND 
     BODY. 
3.  USE COMPATIBLE RUSTLESS METAL 
     FASTENERS. 
4.  POWDERCOATED SILVER. 
5.  SURFACE MOUNTED. 
6.  TOUCH UP ANY UNCOVERED OR 
     DISTURBED SURFACES BY HAND 
     AFTER SOFT LANDSCAPING IS 
     COMPLETE.

WASTE ONLY PAPER ALUMINUM 
GLASS 

PLASTIC

SURFACE MOUNTED BIKE RACK
1:15L-602
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1,000
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ELEVATION 

88
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NOTES: 
1.  PROVIDE SHOP DRAWINGS TO 
     CONSULTANT FOR APPROVAL AS 
     SPECIFIED. 
2.  ALUMINUM OR GALVANIZED 
     STEEL FRAME. 
3.  USE COMPATIBLE RUSTLESS 
     METAL FASTENERS. 
4.  POWDERCOATED SILVER. 
5.  SURFACE MOUNTED. 
6.  TOUCH UP ANY UNCOVERED OR 
     DISTURBED SURFACES BY HAND 
     AFTER SOFT LANDSCAPING IS 
     COMPLETE.
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DROP PIN HOLES, TYP.


